
 
Dinnington Front Street
Hazlerigg Coach Lane - Lola Street
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

44
0603
0608
0619
0629

44
0701
0706
0718
0730

44
0731
0736
0751
0805

44
0801
0806
0821
0840

44
0836
0841
0856
0910

44 44 44 44
0916 Then

at
these
mins

46 16 past
each
hour
until

1546
0921 51 21 1551
0933 03 33 1603
0945 15 45 1615

44
1616
1621
1633
1645

44
1651
1656
1708
1720

44
1726
1731
1743
1755

44 44 44
1818 Then

at
these
mins

18 past
each
hour
until

2218
1823 23 2223
1834 34 2234
1844 44 2244

44
2318
2323
2334
2344

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Hazlerigg Coach Lane - Lola Street
Dinnington Front Street

44
0634
0644
0655
0700

44
0713
0725
0737
0742

44
0743
0755
0807
0812

44
0818
0830
0842
0847

44 44 44 44
0853 Then

at
these
mins

23 53 past
each
hour
until

1523
0905 35 05 1535
0917 47 17 1547
0922 52 22 1552

44
1553
1605
1617
1622

44
1623
1637
1652
1657

44
1658
1712
1727
1732

44
1728
1742
1757
1802

44
1819
1831
1843
1848

44
1919
1929
1940
1945

44
2019
2029
2040
2045

44
2119
2129
2140
2145

44
2219
2229
2240
2245

44
2334
2344
2355
0000

 
Dinnington Front Street
Hazlerigg Coach Lane - Lola Street
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

44
0603
0608
0619
0629

44
0803
0808
0819
0829

44 44 44 44
0846 Then

at
these
mins

16 46 past
each
hour
until

1716
0851 21 51 1721
0903 33 03 1733
0915 45 15 1745

44
1746
1751
1803
1815

44 44 44
1818 Then

at
these
mins

18 past
each
hour
until

2218
1823 23 2223
1834 34 2234
1844 44 2244

44
2318
2323
2334
2344

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Hazlerigg Coach Lane - Lola Street
Dinnington Front Street

44
0634
0644
0655
0700

44 44 44 44
0823 Then

at
these
mins

53 23 past
each
hour
until

1653
0835 05 35 1705
0847 17 47 1717
0852 22 52 1722

44
1723
1735
1747
1752

44
1819
1831
1843
1848

44
1919
1929
1940
1945

44
2019
2029
2040
2045

44
2119
2129
2140
2145

44
2219
2229
2240
2245

44
2334
2344
2355
0000

44 Newcastle to Dinnington

via Hazlerigg - Valid from Sunday, September 26, 2021 to Saturday, December 18, 2021

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Dinnington Front Street

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Dinnington Front Street


	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Dinnington Front Street
	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Dinnington Front Street

